

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Criminal Revision Petition No. 237/2024

Bhanwari Devi

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Anees Bhurat, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIRENDRA KUMAR

Order

06/08/2024

No one appears for the petitioner.

List the matter on 12.09.2024.

(BIRENDRA KUMAR),J

19-nitin/-