


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Criminal Revision Petition No. 237/2024

Bhanwari Devi

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Bhanwar Lal Dudy
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Hathi Singh Jodha, P.P.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

18/10/2024

Learned Public Prosecutor seeks time to file reply in the matter.

List the matter after two weeks.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

SAHIL SONI/3